3/21/23, 11:59 AM ARRL Insurance Program: Equipment Coverage Policy

ARRL Ham Radio Equipment Coverage Policy

Policy Holder Information

Policy #:
RSC42343

Policy Holder:
Phillip Beall

Named Insured:

Red River Valley Amateur Radio Club (RRVARC) WB5RD

Address:
2448 Lamar Avenue #726

City:

Paris, TX 75460

Policy Valid:
3/21/2023 - 3/21/2024

Email:

billing@wb5rdd.org

Phone:

(214) 729-6182

Fax:

N/A

Call Sign:
WB5RDD

Equipment Losses
(None)

Fquipment Schedule

List all Ham Radio Equipment related items. The rate is $1.40 per $100 of value for each item (minimum $20 premium). You may
add coverage for additional Equipment, at which point you will be required to pay a prorated portion of your premium. You may
also remove equipment, and if applicable, you will receive a refund from our corporate offices.

https://www.arrlinsurance.com/policy/equipment/42343
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3/21/23, 11:59 AM
Description

APRS Controller

APRS VHF Transceiver
Link UHF Transceiver

Repeater Controller

70cm Repeater
70cm Duplexer
2m Repeater
2m Amplifier

Battery Charger

12v 100ah Battery

2m Duplexer
2m Combiner
2m Antenna

70cm Antenna

7/8" Coax Hardline

* Make #
Microsat
Motorola
Motorola
CAT
Yaesu
Wacom
Yaesu

TPL

Progressive Dynamics

Signature Solar
Wacom
Wacom
COMMSCOPE
COMMSCOPE

CELLFLEX

ARRL Insurance Program: Equipment Coverage Policy

* Model #
WX3in1 Plus 2.0
CDM

CDM

800

DR-2X
WP-678_R2
DR-1X
PA3-1AD-2
PD9145AL
EG4-WP
WP-641
WP-641
DB224-E
DB420-B

LCF78-50JAA7

Your Annual Policy Premium: $335.65

Download Policy Certificate (/policy/equipment/certificate?policyld=42343&token=PK3k_iq7jwPvrg|Sidvzgz-

Serial #

NA

NA
7N020252
10250
5H210140
1280

NA

NA
1420-A
26759

NA

NA

NA

* Equipment Value

150.00
250.00
250.00
775.00
2,000.00
2,500.00
2,000.00
1,000.00
300.00
450.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
1,200.00
2,600.00

2,500.00

Remove
Remove
Remove
Remove
Remove
Remove
Remove
Remove
Remove
Remove
Remove
Remove
Remove
Remove

Remove

Add | Cancel

R2xSPHZ5xknoKGHdkQglerPOfkGWmQo1eW_37WATHoyrnRuWdRKONyfiKFdITo9vIA5IXQjoynKYDsGJilVxOioP572SdyBwoQovWOH5Q-
N2QWGzaQgzNvwvsvgaW5RkxVko8iFnwomvpaiozICO_LOaWfLKad4XOP7RiNb2NrydviS5txRbxDAvO_pSRIP99pTGXx5BdC1is6IBNI-
90w7giRsicoba-LhCaedaElgBKIQDOE5Qhaxe2Cdrn1AWiRSxoXko7Kadkcx6PvPIZ3dmaxz7TPYMwz6YAS5A9_NWj3Qu7NpSnS3isgt--
uc5BAJIHgC390tzh12Qd0s7wv-b7NXn2cSaEwgSo7efHDT)

https://www.arrlinsurance.com/policy/equipment/42343
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https://www.arrlinsurance.com/policy/equipment/certificate?policyId=42343&token=PK3k_iq7jwPvrgJSi4vzgz-R2xSPHZ5xknoKGHdkQgIerPOfkGWmQo1eW_37WATHoyrnRuWdRKOnyfiKFdlTo9vIA5lXQjoynKYDsGJiIVxOioP572SdyBwoQovW0H5Q-N2QWGzaQgzNvwvsvqaW5RkxVko8iFnwomvpai9zlCO_L0aWfLKad4XOP7RiNb2NrydviS5txRbxDAvO_pSRIP99pTGx5BdC1is6IBNl-9Ow7giRsico6a-LhCaedaElqBKIQDOE5Qhaxe2Cdrn1AWiRSxoXko7Kadkcx6PvPlZ3dmaxz7TPYMwz6YA5A9_NWj3Qu7NpSnS3isgt--uc5BAJIHgC390tzhI2Qd0s7wv-b7NXn2cSaEwgSo7efHDT

